
Name PCPA Position Contact Info
Administrative

Stacey Boyd Superintendent stacey.boyd@gatewaycc.edu
Lisa Thomas Principal lisa.thomas@phoenixcollege.edu
Elisa Penmar Assistant Principal
Elena Velez Grants Accounting elena.velez@phoenixcollege.edu
Diane Pena Purchasing/Administrative Assistant diana.elias@phoenixcollege.edu
Elizabeth Sandefur Registrar, Attendance clerk, NSLP Coordinator liz.sandefur@phoenixcollege.edu
Sophia Graves Counselor sophia.graves@domail.maricopa.edu
Shan Harris Social Worker and Community Partner shanton.harris@phoenixcollege.edu
Ricardo Estrada Sandoval Substitute/Coach

Teachers
Petra Abril Special Education Coordinator & 504 Teacher petra.abril@phoenixcollege.edu
John Boyle Electives Teacher - Language Essentials, ACT Prep, & English Lab john.boyle@phoenixcollege.edu
Susan Thompson-McHugh Science Teacher -  Earth Science & Biology susan.thompson-mchugh@phoenixcollege.edu
Emanuel Galvan Math Teacher - Geometry & Algebra 2 emanuel.galvan@phoenixcollege.edu
Kerry Keith Electives Teacher - Learning Lab,  Sports Management & Success Strategies kerry.keith@phoenixcollege.edu 
Carrie Lifshitz Science Teacher - Chemistry & Biology carrie.lifshitz@phoenixcollege.edu
Dina Levin Social Studies Teacher dina.levin@phoenixcollege.edu
Kevyn Lowell Freshman Success Teacher/ V-ball Coach kevyn.lowell@phoenixcollege.edu
Emily Quezada Social Studies Teacher - World History & Reading emily.quezada@phoenixcollege.edu
LaShaun Starks Teacher - Government, U.S. History: & Student Government Lashaun.starks@phoenixcollege.edu
Cherice Walloe English Teacher - 9 & 10 cherice.walloe@phoenixcollege.edu
Aurora Munoz Spanish Teacher AuroraMunoz@phoenixcollege.edu
Lyndsey Hoffman English Teacher - 11 & 12 lyndsey.hoffman@phoenixcollege.edu
IN HIRING PROCESS (Petra Abril) Math Teacher - Algebra 1, HS College Algebra, Financial Literacy

elisa.penmar@gatewaycc.edu


